
2-Man Ryder Cup Deux

November 1, 2025

2-Man Ryder Cup Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Gross Purse

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe 68 $150.00
2 Joseph Mora / Saturnino Mora 72 $110.00
3 Eduardo Martinez / Henry Chung 73
-- Doug Dietrich / Steve Burke 74
-- Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann 74
-- Eric Grau / Mario Coccia 75
-- Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus 76
-- Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter 77
4 John Adkins / Kerry Wolny 77
5 Brandon Naber / Mark Fanjoy 78
-- Kim Kerwin / Otto Kanny 81
-- Frederick White / Karl Zerrenner 84
6 Bob Boyce / Tojo Tseng 92
-- Alex Goland / Michael Seaman 92

Total Purse Allocated: $260.00

Strokes

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
1 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe 35 33 68
2 Joseph Mora / Saturnino Mora 36 36 72
3 Henry Chung / Eduardo Martinez 37 36 73
-- Doug Dietrich / Steve Burke 37 37 74
-- Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann 36 38 74
-- Eric Grau / Mario Coccia 36 39 75
-- Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus 37 39 76
-- Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter 40 37 77
4 John Adkins / Kerry Wolny 38 39 77
5 Brandon Naber / Mark Fanjoy 37 41 78
-- Kim Kerwin / Otto Kanny 35 46 81
-- Frederick White / Karl Zerrenner 42 42 84
6 Tojo Tseng / Bob Boyce 45 47 92
-- Alex Goland / Michael Seaman 42 50 92
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2-Man Ryder Cup Deux

November 1, 2025

2-Man Ryder Cup Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Net Purse

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann 61 $150.00
2 Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus 62 $110.00
3 Eric Grau / Mario Coccia 62 $80.00
4 Doug Dietrich / Steve Burke 63 $70.00
-- Joseph Mora / Saturnino Mora 64
5 Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter 65
-- Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe 66
6 Kim Kerwin / Otto Kanny 66
-- Brandon Naber / Mark Fanjoy 67
7 Frederick White / Karl Zerrenner 68
-- Eduardo Martinez / Henry Chung 70
-- John Adkins / Kerry Wolny 70
8 Alex Goland / Michael Seaman 71
-- Bob Boyce / Tojo Tseng 72

Total Purse Allocated: $410.00

Strokes

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
1 Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann (13) 36 38 74
2 Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus (14) 37 39 76
3 Eric Grau / Mario Coccia (13) 36 39 75
4 Doug Dietrich / Steve Burke (11) 37 37 74
-- Joseph Mora / Saturnino Mora (8) 36 36 72
5 Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter (12) 40 37 77
-- Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe (2) 35 33 68
6 Kim Kerwin / Otto Kanny (15) 35 46 81
-- Brandon Naber / Mark Fanjoy (11) 37 41 78
7 Frederick White / Karl Zerrenner (16) 42 42 84
-- Henry Chung / Eduardo Martinez (3) 37 36 73
-- John Adkins / Kerry Wolny (7) 38 39 77
8 Alex Goland / Michael Seaman (21) 42 50 92
-- Tojo Tseng / Bob Boyce (20) 45 47 92
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2-Man Ryder Cup Deux

November 1, 2025

2-Man Ryder Cup Leaderboard

Gross Skins - SKINS

Players Skins Purse Details

Kim Kerwin / Otto Kanny 1 $195.00 Par on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $195.00

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 5 4 Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann and Brandon Naber / Mark Fanjoy

2 4 4 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann and 5 other

3 3 2 Brandon Naber / Mark Fanjoy and Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter

4 4 3 Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann and Eric Grau / Mario Coccia

5 5 4 Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus, Doug Dietrich / Steve Burke and 2 other

6 4 3 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, John Adkins / Kerry Wolny and 1 other

7 3 3 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann and 5 other

8 4 4 Kim Kerwin / Otto Kanny

9 3 3 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Alex Goland / Michael Seaman and 7 other

10 4 4 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann and 1 other

11 5 4 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter and 1 other

12 3 3 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann and 7 other

13 5 4 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter and 2 other

14 4 4 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Brandon Naber / Mark Fanjoy and 3 other

15 5 4 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus and 1 other

16 4 3 Doug Dietrich / Steve Burke and John Adkins / Kerry Wolny

17 4 3 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe and Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter

18 3 2 Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann and Joseph Mora / Saturnino Mora

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Kim Kerwin / Otto Kanny 1 0 1

Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe 0 0 0
Tojo Tseng / Bob Boyce 0 0 0
Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter 0 0 0
Frederick White / Karl Zerrenner 0 0 0
Eric Grau / Mario Coccia 0 0 0
Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus 0 0 0
John Adkins / Kerry Wolny 0 0 0
Alex Goland / Michael Seaman 0 0 0
Joseph Mora / Saturnino Mora 0 0 0
Doug Dietrich / Steve Burke 0 0 0
Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann 0 0 0
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2-Man Ryder Cup Deux

November 1, 2025

2-Man Ryder Cup Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Brandon Naber / Mark Fanjoy 0 0 04 5 2 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 4
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2-Man Ryder Cup Deux

November 1, 2025

2-Man Ryder Cup Leaderboard

Net Skins - SKINS

Players Skins Purse Details

Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter 1 $65.00 Eagle on 17
Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus 1 $65.00 Eagle on 15
Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann 1 $65.00 Eagle on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $195.00

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 5 3 Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann and Brandon Naber / Mark Fanjoy

2 4 3 Alex Goland / Michael Seaman, Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann and 5 other

3 3 2 Alex Goland / Michael Seaman, Bob Boyce / Tojo Tseng and 2 other

4 4 2 Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann and Eric Grau / Mario Coccia

5 5 3 Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus, Doug Dietrich / Steve Burke and 1 other

6 4 3 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Alex Goland / Michael Seaman and 5 other

7 3 2 Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann, Eric Grau / Mario Coccia and 1 other

8 4 3 Alex Goland / Michael Seaman and Kim Kerwin / Otto Kanny

9 3 2 Alex Goland / Michael Seaman, Brandon Naber / Mark Fanjoy and 6 other

10 4 3 Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann and Eric Grau / Mario Coccia

11 5 4 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter and 2 other

12 3 3 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Alex Goland / Michael Seaman and 8 other

13 5 3 Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter, Doug Dietrich / Steve Burke and 1 other

14 4 3 Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe, Alex Goland / Michael Seaman and 5 other

15 5 3 Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus

16 4 3 Bob Boyce / Tojo Tseng, Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus and 3 other

17 4 2 Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter

18 3 1 Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter (12) 0 1 1

Darryl Gordon / Steven Binus (14) 0 1 1

Barry Mathews / Ted Erdmann (13) 0 1 1

Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe (2) 0 0 0
Tojo Tseng / Bob Boyce (20) 0 0 0
Frederick White / Karl Zerrenner (16) 0 0 0
Eric Grau / Mario Coccia (13) 0 0 0
John Adkins / Kerry Wolny (7) 0 0 0
Alex Goland / Michael Seaman (21) 0 0 0
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2-Man Ryder Cup Deux

November 1, 2025

2-Man Ryder Cup Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Joseph Mora / Saturnino Mora (8) 0 0 0
Doug Dietrich / Steve Burke (11) 0 0 0
Kim Kerwin / Otto Kanny (15) 0 0 0
Brandon Naber / Mark Fanjoy (11) 0 0 0
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2-Man Ryder Cup Deux

November 1, 2025

2-Man Ryder Cup Leaderboard

Closest to the Pin #3

Pos. Players Purse Details

None Craig Holmes / Glenn Schechter $26.00 6ft 11in

Total Purse Allocated: $26.00

Closest to the Pin #7

Pos. Players Purse Details

None John Adkins / Kerry Wolny $26.00 10ft 9in

Total Purse Allocated: $26.00

Closest to the Pin #9

Pos. Players Purse Details

None Aaron Baltazar / David Garbe $26.00 21ft 8in

Total Purse Allocated: $26.00

Closest to the Pin #12

Pos. Players Purse Details

1 Frederick White / Karl Zerrenner $26.00 12’ 0”

Total Purse Allocated: $26.00

Closest to the Pin #18

Pos. Players Purse Details

None Kim Kerwin / Otto Kanny $26.00 10ft

Total Purse Allocated: $26.00
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